Nexperia PNX1300 SeriesProgrammable Media Processors
Continuing a tradition of high-performance, low-cost
media processors, Philips Nexperia PNX1300 Series
delivers up to 200 MHz of power to a variety of
multimedia applications. While maintaining 100% pin
compatibility with their TM-1300 predecessors,
PNX1300 Series processors achieve over seven billion
operations per second in applications requiring

pilers ensure that programmers never need to resort to non-portable
assembler programming.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Power CPU Max. SDRAM Speed
PNX1300 2.5 V 143 MHz 143 MHz
PNX1301 2.5 V 180 MHz 166 MHz
PNX1302 2.5 V 200 MHz 183 MHz
PNX1311 2.2 V 166 MHz 166 MHz
PHYSICAL
Process 0.25-micron CMOS
Packaging 292 T2BGA (169 functional)
Power PNX130x